*M-SSO JUNIOROV KRUPINA*

30

.07.05-31.07.05

Kéd pretekov 730 SS

Sutaz jednotlivcov ZL-L

1. KAHLEB Katarina Dovalova Tomé&sovce Jumping HC 0 O 0
2. DAIQIURI Janka MiklosSkova Kréaliky JK 4 8 12
3. MAXO Lucia Koskova Lucenec Koska HC l6 12 28
4. REDWINS Michaela Mdécikovéa Kraliky vyl vyl.
Sutaz druzstiev ZL-ZL
1. DruZstvo NOVOHRAD
KAHLEB Katarina Dovalovéa Tomé&sovce Jumping HC 0 0
MAXO Lucia Koskovéa Lucenec Koska HC 16 O
NIPA Janka Pavlikova Lucenec KoSka HC 8 12
8 0 8
Druzstvo Kraliky JK
DAIQIURI Janka MikloSkovéa Kraliky JK 4
REDWINS Michaela Mbécikova Krédliky JK vyl
vyl. vyl.
DruZstvo Nemecka-Zv.Slatina
BEK Veronika Hranickéa Zvolenska Slatina KS§ 8
ORLANDO Lucia Kohutovéa Nemeckd Equus Sport vyl
vyl vyl.

Sataz ¢. 1

Stupiia ZM Vyska 80cm. Cl./Art.
1 37 ARIET 02701
2 23 PERZEUS 05220
3 36 AL PASCA D 02933
4 3 LADY DAKOTA J 05219
514 HARMIS IT J 04698
6 22 RUZE 03857
7 2 CSIKO V 05250
8 33 ORLANDO 04917
9 8 NORMEN 05263

238.2.2

E
4
3D
45
88
39
5
55
5

Erika Paucova
Marian Midelka
Nina Golianovéa
Katarina Zimkova
Renédta Sekeréakova
Silvie Sev&ikova
Jan Varadi
Natédlia Belickova
Stefan Oravec

Lucenec KosSka Horset
Tomé&sovce Jumping HC
Lucenec KoSka Horset
Makov Cierne

Velkd n/Iplom Pegas
Nemeckd Equus Sport
Tornala Varadi
Krédliky JK

Kovacovce JO
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10 21 TIBET
11 38 ANDRIA
12 18 PALARM
13 31 HILDA

Sataz ¢. 2

Stupnia Z VysSka:100cm.
1 TIBET D
2 BEK J
3 RUZE
4 ARIET
5 PERZEUS
6 DAIQIURI J
7 REDWINS J
8 TELMA
9 BUNOS

10 GIPSON

11 MAXO J
12 FRAM

13 NIPA J
14 ANDRIA

15 KAHLEB J
16 NORMEN

17 PYREA D
18 AL PASCA D
19 HARMIS II J
20 CSIKO V

21 HILDA J
22 PALARM

Sataz ¢. 3

Stupnia ZL 1l.kolo druzst

D 05118
05080
02720

J 03790

Stupnica

05118
04147
03857
02701
05220
04799
02661
04148
03348
04143
05084
02877
05082
05080
04179
05263
02718
02933
04698
05250
03790
02720
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11 BUNOS

2 19 PIECE OF MY HEA
37 FRAM

4 25 KAHLEB J
59 RUBIKON

6 6 DAIQIURI J
7 30 TELMA

8 5 GIPSON

9 35 NIPA J
10 26 BEK J
11 32 MAXO J

03348
04254
02877
04179
03085
04799
04148
04143
05082
04147
05084

36 Silvie Sev&ikova
A Erika Paucové

3E Jakub Suraba

6E Petra Drugdova

A+Limit.c¢as.

Silvie Sevd&ikova
Veronika Hranickéa
Silvie Sev&ikova
Erika Paucova
Marian Midelka
Janka MiklosSkova
Michaela Mbcikova
Maria Hagarovéa
Jan Varadi

Beata Serfdzdova
Lucia Koskova
Stefan Oravec
Jana Pavlikova
Erika Paucova
Katarina Dovalovéa
Stefan Oravec
Jakub Suraba

Nina Golianovéa
Renédta Sekerédkova
Jan VAaradi

Petra Drugdova
Jakub Suraba

.a jednot.+otvor Vyska:11l0c

B Jan Varadi

8 Pavla Varinské

D Stefan Oravec

8C Katarina Dovalova
C Stefan Oravec
59 Janka MikloSkovéa
A Maria Hagarovéa

9 Beata Serfozdova
7? Jana Pavlikova

4? Veronika Hranickéa
86 Lucia Koskova

Nemeckd Equus Sport

Lucenec KoSka Horset

Bystric¢ka J.V. JS

Latky Ranc¢ pod bukmi

Nemeckd& Equus Sport
Zvolenskd Slatina K3
Nemeckd Equus Sport
Lucenec KoSka Horset
Tomé&sSovce Jumping HC
Kraliky JK

Kraliky JK

Latky Ran¢ pod bukmi
Tornala Varadi

Velkd n/Iplom Pegas
Lucenec KoSka Horset
Kovacovce JO

Lucenec KoSka Horset
Lucenec KosSka Horset
Tomé&sovce Jumping HC
Kovacovce JO
Bystric¢ka J.V. JS
Lucenec KosSka Horset
Velkd n/Iplom Pegas
Tornala Varadi

Latky Ran¢ pod bukmi
Bystric¢ka J.V. JS

m.Cl./Art.238.2.2
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Tornala Varadi
Bystric¢ka J.V. JS
Kovacovce JO
Tomé&sovce Jumping HC
Kovacovce JO

Kraliky JK

Latky Ran¢ pod bukmi
Velkd n/Iplom Pegas
Lucenec KosSka Horset
Zvolenskd Slatina KS
Lucenec KoSka Horset
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8 45,85
39,62
79,72
88,63

0,81 68,19

2,77 71,77

5,38 63,62

7,02 61,98

7,17 61,83

9,23 59,77

10,51 58,49

5,33 74,33

7,12 76,12

0,03 68,97

0,23 68,77

0,84 68,16

6,05 62,95

10,08 58,92
15,34 53,66
16,71 52,29
5,19 74,19
6,82 75,82
14,78 83,78
1,36 67,64
32,22 101,22

4 46,71

4 52,36

6 56,006

vzd
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64,28
65,07
71,10
58,88
69,43

58,31
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Sataz

PYREA
POMPEJ
ORLANDO
REDWINS

c. 4

03826

9

D 02718 3E Jakub Suraba

Pavla Varinskéa

J 04917 75 Lucia Kohutovéa
J 02661 7E Michaela Mbcikova

Bystric¢ka J.V. JS
Bystric¢ka J.V. JS
Nemeckd Equus Sport
Krédliky JK

Stupiia ZL II.kolo druZst.+otvor.Vyska 110cm.Cl./Art.238.2.2
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TASPRE
MAXO
YOGI
HAVANA
KAHLEB
ARIET
FRAM
TELMA
RUBIKON
NORIS
BEK
NEAPOL
PYREA D
NIPA
PERZEUS
ANDRIA
AL PASCA
ESQUEL
PALARM
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Sutaz &. 5

03202
05084
04063
03744
04179
02701
02877
04148
03085
04022
04147
04151
02718
05082
05220
05080
02933
03550
02720
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Tatiana Juranova
Lucia Koskova
Patrik Cutka
Veronika Remenikova
Katarina Dovalova
Erika Paucova
Stefan Oravec

Madria Hagarové
Stefan Oravec

Karin Murgas$ovéa
Veronika Hranickéa
Veronika Remenikova
Jakub Suraba

Jana Pavlikova
Marian Midelka
Erika Paucova

Nina Golianova
Ivana Kleimovéa
Jakub Suraba

Martin Zaturcie JO
Lucenec KosSka Horset
Polomka JEN

Kostany n/T. Atlanta
Tomé&sSovce Jumping HC
Lucenec KosSka Horset
Kovacovce JO

Latky Ran¢ pod bukmi
Kovacovce JO

Martin Za&turcéie JO
Zvolenskd Slatina KS
Kostany n/T. Atlanta
Bystric¢ka J.V. JS
Lucenec KosSka Horset
Tomé&sovce Jumping HC
Lucenec KoSka Horset
Lu¢enec KoSka Horset
Martin Za&turcéie JO
Bystric¢ka J.V. JS

Stupiia L II.kolo jednotl.+otvor.Vyska 120cm.Cl./Art.238.2.2
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POMPEJ
NORIS
YOGI
KAHLEB
TELMA
BUNOS
TASPRE
DAIQIURI
MAXO
RUBIKON
NEAPOL
PIECE OF MY HEA
HAVANA

03826
04022
04063
04179
04148
03348
03202
04799
05084
03085
04151
04254
03744
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Pavla Varinskéa
Karin Murgasova
Patrik Cutka

Katka Dovalova
Maria Hagarovéa

Jan Varadi

Tatiana Juranova
Janka MiklosSkova
Lucia Koskova
Stefan Oravec
Veronika Remenikova
Pavla Varinskéa
Veronika Remenikovéa

Bystric¢ka J.V. JS
Martin Zaturcie JO
Polomka JEN
Tomé&sSovce Jumping HC
Latky Ran¢ pod bukmi
Tornala Véaradi
Martin Zaturcie JO
Kraliky JK

Lucenec KoSka Horset
Kovéacovce JO

Kostany n/T. Atlanta
Bystric¢ka J.V. JS
Kostany n/T. Atlanta
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76,24
102,53

43,89
43,32
46,17

65,98
66,53
70,07
55,50
58,87
65,20
67,03
69,49
57,32
66,97
67,08
105, 88

38,65
34,04
34,27

63,27
65,70
70,98
61,97
59,89
63,77
84,83



Sutaz &.

Stupriovanéd obtiaZnost.Vyska do
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POMPEJ
PIECE OF MY HEA
FRAM

BEK J
ARIET

ESQUEL J
NIPA J
ANDRIA

BUNOS

PERZEUS

AL PASCA D

03826
04254
02877
04147
02701
03550
05082
05080
03348
05220
02933

120cm.Cl./Art.269

9 Pavla Varinskéa
8 Pavla Varinskéa
D Stefan Oravec
47? Veronika Hranickéa
E Erika Paucova
6A Ivana Kleimova
7? Jana Pavlikova
A Erika Paucova
B Jan Véaradi

4 Marian Midelka
3D Nina Golianovéa

Bystric¢ka J.V. JS
Bystric¢ka J.V. JS
Kovacovce JO
Zvolenskad Slatina K8

Lucenec KoSka Horset
Martin Z&turcie JO
Lucenec KosSka Horset
Lucenec KosSka Horset
Tornala Varadi
Tomé&sovce Jumping HC
Lucenec KosSka Horset

65
59
55
55
55
51
47
26
24
24
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53,85
85,43
47,30
57,10
63,94
57,85
58,53
107,19
51,63
58,16



